

Product Profile for Artisan Five Cheese Pizza

Product Code: 323
 Unit Size: 11x11x1
 Unit Weight: 23.00 oz
 Item Shipped Weight: lbs.
 Case Weight:
 Cases Per Pallet:36
 Pallet Weight:
 Pallet Height: 57.25

Description: Artisan crust, tender yet crisp on the outside. With rich italian style sauce, this ultimate cheese pan pizza highlights all your favorite cheeses. (22 oz)



Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1/5 pizza (135 g)	
Servings Per Container 5	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 310	Calories from Fat 100
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 12g	18%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 30mg	10%
Sodium 710mg	30%
Total Carbohydrate 37g	12%
Dietary Fiber 2g	8%
Sugars 4g	
Protein 16g	
Vitamin A 25% • Vitamin C 4%	
Calcium 30% • Iron 10%	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
	Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Artisan
 Five Cheese Pizza

INGREDIENTS: CRUSTS: BLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR), WATER, SHORTENING FLAKES (PALM OIL, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR), YEAST, SUGAR, SALT, CORN OIL, DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEY AMMONIUM SULFATE, L-CYSTEINE) TOPPING: SAUCE: WATER, TOMATO PASTE, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SUGAR, SALT, SPICES (INCLUDING OREGANO), MALTODEXTRIN, DEXTROSE, GARLIC AND ONION, CITRIC ACID, GUAR GUM, BEET POWDER, EXTRACTIVE OF PAPRIKA, CHEESE: LOW MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE (PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), ASIAGO (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), POWDERED CELLULOSE (TO PREVENT CAKING), FONTINA CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), POWDERED CELLULOSE (TO PREVENT CAKING), POTASSIUM SORBATE AND NATAMYCIN (PRESERVATIVES), FOUR CHEESE BLEND: LOW MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE (PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), MILD ASIAGO CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), SMOKED PROVOLONE CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), ROMANO CHEESE (PASTEURIZED PART SKIM COW'S MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), POWDERED CELLULOSE TO PREVENT CAKING, NATAMYCIN TO PROTECT FLAVOR, ROMANO CHEESE (PASTEURIZED COW'S MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), AND POWDERED CELLULOSE (ANTI-CAKING AGENT), MINCED GARLIC, PARSLEY, SPICE BLEND, SPICES, (OREGANO, PEPPER, BASIL), MALTODEXTRIN, ONION & GARLIC, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, PARSLEY.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: WHEAT, MILK PRODUCTS AND SOY.